
Remember 

➢ School Day starts at 9am. 

Children can come into their 

classrooms from 8.45am 

onwards 

 

➢ Uniform must be worn every 

day. 

 

➢ All items of uniform must be 

clearly marked with pupil’s 

name. 

 

➢ If taking your child out of 

school during the school day, 

all children must be collected 

at reception. 

 

 

 

 

 

School Address:  
St Joseph’s Primary School 
42 Castle Street 

LISBURN 

BT27 4XE 

 

 

School Telephone Number: 

(028) 92674901 

 

 

 

 

Website: 
www.stjosephsschool.org 

 

 

Principal’s Email: 
info@stjosephsps.lisburn.ni.sch.uk 

 

 

Twitter Feed: 
@stjosephlisburn 

 

St Joseph’s 

Primary School  

Lisburn 

 

 

Holiday 

Arrangements for 

School Year  

2022 – 2023 

http://www.stjosephsschool.org/
mailto:info@stjosephsps.lisburn.ni.sch.uk


Term 1 
School reopens for pupils 

Tuesday 30th August 2022 

 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Friday 30th September 2022 

School closed for pupils 

 

Reporting to Parents: 

Week commencing Monday 24th 

October 2022  

School closes at 2pm each day this 

week to facilitate meetings. 

 

Mid-Term Break 

Monday 31st October – Friday 4th 

November 2022 (inclusive) 

 

 

Christmas Holidays: 

School closes: Tuesday 20th  

 December 2022 at 12 noon 

 

 

Term 2 
   School reopens to pupils 

Thursday 5th January 2023 

 

 

Mid-Term Break 

Monday 13th- Friday 17th 

February 2023 (inclusive) 

School closed for pupils 

 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY 

Thursday 16th March 2023 

School closed for pupils 

 

St Patrick’s Holiday 

Friday 17th March 2023 

 

Easter Vacation 

School closes – Thursday 6th April 

2023 at 12 noon 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Term 3 
School reopens to pupils 

Monday 17th April 2023 

 

 

May Day Bank Holidays 

Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd May 2023 

 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

Monday 29th and Tuesday 30th May 2023 

School closed for pupils 

 

 

    Summer Vacation: 

Friday 30th June 2023 at 12 noon 
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